

## The Heart of Camp Gala April 6, 2024 • A View West Shores

	\$25,000 - Visionary Sponsor  Special thank you from Executive Director during event — Camp tour, lunch, and sno kones with campers led by Executive Director — Day use of board room with lunch for 10 people — Logo/name on CJH Gala webpage, mobile bidding website, and event sponsor screen — Full-page advertisement & logo printed in dinner program — Two priority tables for 10 — 2 bottles of wine at each table — 1 reserved parking spot at event — Sign on table
٥	\$10,000 - Presenting Sponsor  Two priority tables for 10 — Logo/name on CJH Gala webpage, mobile bidding website, and event sponsor screen — Full-page advertisement & logo printed in dinner program — 2 bottles of wine at table — 1 reserved parking spot at event —Sign on table
	<b>\$5,000 - Major Sponsor</b> Two priority tables for 10 — Logo/name on CJH Gala webpage, mobile bidding website, and event sponsor screen — Half-page advertisement & logo printed in dinner program — Sign on table
	\$2,500 - Patron Sponsor

One priority table for 10 — Name on CJH Gala webpage and event sponsor screen — name printed

One table for 10 — Name listed in dinner program — Sign on table

in dinner program — Sign on table

\$1,250 - Table Sponsor

Please send list of guest names and email addresses, as well as any guests dietary restrictions, to Gera Schultz at GSchultz@NLOM.org by March 8, 2024.

There will be no tickets physically issued ahead of this event. All guests will will receive check in information prior to the event.



## Sponsorship Registration

would like to sponsor the 2024 Heart of Camp Gala as a:	
☐ Visionary \$25,000 ☐ Presenting \$10,000	
☑ Major \$5,000   ☐ Patron \$2,500   ☐ Table \$1,250	
NAME	
COMPANY/ORGANIZATION	
HOW WOULD YOU LIKE TO BE RECOGNIZED? (Please list the preferred name or company)	
NAME	
OGO (Please send an EPS or PNG file to GSchultz@NLOM.org by March 1, 2024)	
ADDRESS	
CITY STATE ZIP	
PHONE EMAIL	
Make check payable to Nebraska Lutheran Outdoor Ministries.	
27416 Ranch Road   Ashland, NE 68003	
Please call Katie Holewinski at 402-944-2544	
to pay via Credit Card.	
am unable to attend The Heart of Camp Gala 2024; however, please accept my contribution of	
to support the mission of Nebraska Lutheran Outdoor Ministries.	

Please send guest list with email addresses, mobile phone # and dietary restrictions, to Gera Schultz at GSchultz@NLOM.org by March 8, 2024. All guests will receive table info via text the evening of the event.